S7220FNDP
EAN13: 8017709206000
Product Family: Freezers
Category: Single door
Installation: Built-in
Hinge position: Right
Door colour: White
Cooling type: No Frost
Aesthetics: Standard
Energy efficiency class: A+
• Product Family: Freezers
• Installation: Built-in
• Category: Single door • Cooling type: No Frost
• Hinge type: Sliding • Hinge position: Right
• Reversible door: Yes • Built-In Niche: 178
TYPE
• Aesthetics: Standard
• Material: Steel
• Door colour: White • Side material: Metal
• Side colour: White • Display: LCD Touch
AESTHETICS
• Number of drawers: 5 • No. of compartments with flap: 2
FREEZER COMPARTMENT FEATURES
• Freezer compartment accessories : Ice cube tray
• Functions display: Fast Feezing, Control lock,
Temperature Alarm, Cooling timer
• Fast freezing button: Yes • Temperature alarm lamp: Yes
• Door open alarm: Acoustic • Temperature alarm: Acoustic and visual
• Type of temperature control: Electronic • No. of compressors: 1
• Type of compressor: Standard
OTHER TECHNICAL FEATURES
• Net freezing capacity: 208 litres • Noise level: 39 dB(A) re 1pW
TECHNICAL FEATURES
• Category of the household refrigerating appliance
model: 8 - Upright freezer
• Energy efficiency class: A+ • Annual energy consumption: 303 KWh
• Storage volume frozen food compartment: 204
litres
• Gross volume frozen food compartment: 216 litres
• Star rating of frozen food compartment: 4
• No-Frost system: Total • Freezing capacity: 20 Kg/24h
• Temperature Rise Time: 24 hrs • Climatic class: SN, N, ST, T
PERFORMANCE / ENERGY LABEL
• Electrical connection rating: 150 W • Current: 1 Amp
• Voltage: 220 V , Hz • Frequency (Hz): 50 Hz
• Plug: Schuko
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
• Width (mm): 540 mm • Depth without handle: 549 mm
LOGISTIC INFORMATION
For availability in specific countries please contact your local agent .
• Height, maximum value: 1783 mm • Spacer depth: 38 mm
• Dimensions of the product HxWxD (mm):
1783x540x549
• S7220FND2P: White Right • S7220FNDP1: White Right
VERSIONS
S7220FNDP
EAN13:
8017709206000
4 stars freezing compartment for better food preservation.
A+: Energy efficiency class A+ helps to save up to 10% energy compared to class A. Maximum performance with
minimum consumption is guaranteed.
Child lock: some models are fitted with a device to lock the programme/cycle so it cannot be accidentally changed.
LCD display: to optimize performance and simplify the use of the appliance.
Fast freezing: The fast freezing function brings the temperature of the compartment down when activated a few
hours prior to usage.
Built-in niche
No Frost: The No Frost and Frost free systems prevent ice from forming so that no defrosting is required.
S7220FNDP
EAN13:
8017709206000
SMEG S.p.A. Via Leonardo da Vinci, 4 42016 Guastalla (RE) Tel. 0522 821 1